
My Science Fair 2024

Auditorium Henry Smart Room Nestle Room TR1

10:00am
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Advance booking required* Advance booking required*

Amazing Space Discoveries (8-11 

years old) *

The Herschel Museum Planetrium

1:45pm - 2:30pm

LEGO Robotics Workshops *

Session Times:

10:15am - 10:45am

10:50am - 11:20am

11:25am - 11:55am 

12:00pm- 12:30pm

12:35pm - 1:05pm

1:10pm - 1:40pm

1:45pm - 2:15pm

Stories in the Planetarium (4-7 

years old) *

The Herschel Museum 

Planetarium

10:30am - 11:15am

Amazing Space Discoveries (8-11 

years old) *

The Herschel Museum Planetrium

11:30am - 12:15pm

Stories in the Planetarium (4-7 

years old) *

The Herschel Museum 

Planetarium

12:30pm - 1:15pm

Commotion in the Ocean 

Communicating Physics Students 

from The University of Bath

1:00pm - 1:30pm

Super Sonic Sound Show 

Fun Science 

1:40pm - 2:20pm

(sames show as above)

Project Competition Prize Giving

2:30pm - 3:00pm

Super Sonic Sound Show 

Fun Science

10:30am - 11:10am

A Science Rapper's Guide to the 

Solar System

Rap Science

11:20am - 12:40pm

Hands-on tabletop 

demonstrations 

Women's Engineering Society at 

the University of Bath (WESBath)

- Steady Hand game

- Straw Tower challenge

- Cup Boomerang

10:00am - 3:00pm



My Science Fair 2024

TR1 TR2 Mezzanine

10:00am

10:15am 

10:30am

10:45am

11:00am

11:15am

11:30am

11:45am

12:00pm

12:15pm

12:30pm

12:45pm

1:00pm

1:15pm

1:30pm

1:45pm

2:00pm

2:15pm

2:30pm

2:45pm

3:00pm

Project Competition Displays

10:00am - 3:00pm

Create a planisphere star map 

with the Herschel Museum

10:00am - 3:00pm

Hands-on tabletop 

demonstrations 

Communicating Physics students 

at the University of Bath on 

research areas of:

- Stars

- Light

10:00am - 3:00pm

Hands-on tabletop demonstration 

exploring the Future of Clean 

Water 

Chemistry students at the 

University of Bath

10:00am - 3:00pm

Project Competition Displays

10:00am - 3:00pm


