## My Science Fair 2024

	Auditorium	Henry Smart Room	Nestle Room	TR1
10:00am				
10:15am				
10:30am				Stories in the Planetarium (4-7
10:45am	Super Sonic Sound Show Fun Science			years old) * The Herschel Museum
11:00am	10:30am - 11:10am			Planetarium
11:15am		LEGO Robotics Workshops *		10:30am - 11:15am
11:30am				Amazing Space Discoveries (8-11
11:45am	A Science Rapper's Guide to the	Session Times:	Hands-on tabletop	years old) *
12:00pm	Solar System Rap Science 11:20am - 12:40pm	10:15am - 10:45am 10:50am - 11:20am 11:25am - 11:55am 12:00pm- 12:30pm 12:35pm - 1:05pm	demonstrations Women's Engineering Society at the University of Bath (WESBath) - Steady Hand game - Straw Tower challenge	The Herschel Museum Planetrium
12:15pm				11:30am - 12:15pm
12:30pm				Stories in the Planetarium (4-7
12:45pm				years old) * The Herschel Museum
1:00pm	Commotion in the Ocean	1:10pm - 1:40pm 1:45pm - 2:15pm	- Cup Boomerang	Planetarium
1:15pm	Communicating Physics Students from The University of Bath		10:00am - 3:00pm	12:30pm - 1:15pm
1:30pm	1:00pm - 1:30pm			
1:45pm	Super Sonic Sound Show			Amazing Space Discoveries (8-11
2:00pm	Fun Science 1:40pm - 2:20pm			years old) *
2:15pm	(sames show as above)			The Herschel Museum Planetrium
2:30pm	Project Competition Prize Giving 2:30pm - 3:00pm			1:45pm - 2:30pm
2:45pm				
3:00pm				
		Advance booking required*		Advance booking required*

## My Science Fair 2024

	TR1	TR2	Mezzanine
10:00am			
10:15am			
10:30am			
10:45am		Create a planisphere star map	
11:00am		with the Herschel Museum	
11:15am		10:00am - 3:00pm	
11:30am		Hands-on tabletop	
11:45am		demonstrations	
12:00pm		Communicating Physics students at the University of Bath on	
12:15pm	Project Competition Displays 10:00am - 3:00pm	research areas of: - Stars - Light 10:00am - 3:00pm	Project Competition Displays 10:00am - 3:00pm
12:30pm			
12:45pm			
1:00pm		Llands on tableton demonstration	
1:15pm		Hands-on tabletop demonstration exploring the Future of Clean	
1:30pm	-	Water	
1:45pm		Chemistry students at the University of Bath	
2:00pm		10:00am - 3:00pm	
2:15pm			
2:30pm			
2:45pm			
3:00pm			